1Carlo Gavazzi Automation S.p.A.
ICS08 3-wire DC
ICS08 M8 M12 3-wire DC DS EN25/02/2021
Miniaturized proximity inductive sensors
Description
ICS08 series represents the optimal solution for
industrial automation equipment in  applications
where space is limited, but long switching

ICS08 M8 M12 3-wire DC DS EN25/02/2021
M12 plug
Order code
I C S 08 S30      PO M1
Enter the code option instead of
Code Option Description
I - Inductive sensor
C - Cylindrical housing with threaded barrel
S - Stainless steel housing
08 - M8 housing
S30 - Short housing with thread barrel of 30 mm
F Flush
N Non-flush
15 Sensing distance 1.5mm
02 Sensing distance 2mm
25 Sensing distance 2.5mm
04 Sensing distance 4mm
PO - PNP – normally open output
M1 - M12 plug
Additional characters can be used for customized versions.
Selection guide
M8 standard range, short housing
Connection Rated operating
distance Sn Detection principle
Ordering no.
PNP,
Normally open
M12 plug 1.5 mm Flush ICS08S30F15POM1
2.5 mm Non-flush ICS08S30N25POM1
M8 extended range, short housing
Connection Rated operating
distance Sn Detection principle
Ordering no.
PNP,
Normally open
M12 plug 2 mm Flush ICS08S30F02POM1
4 mm Non-flush ICS08S30N04POM1
5Carlo Gavazzi Automation S.p.A.
ICS08 3-wire DC
ICS08 M8 M12 3-wire DC DS EN25/02/2021
Structure